                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1
Liniar Plastics
Features and Benefits
Foam Trims
Fascias
Soffits
Joints and Corners
                                                                                                                                                                           2

 (WHF) Golden Oak
Grain (GO)
7016
Grey Grain (AG)
Smooth (AGS)
Irish Oak
Grain (IO)
Rosewood
Grain (RW)
Cream Grain
 (CRF)
Ideal match for
Aluminium profiles.
                                                                                                                                                                           8
Code Size and Colour Pack Qty
LRB150WH 150mm x 5m White 2
LRB175WH 175mm x 5m White 2
LRB200WH 200mm x 5m White 2
LRB225WH 225mm x 5m White 2
LRB250WH 250mm x 5m White 2
LRB300WH 300mm x 5m White 2
LRB354WH 354mm x 5m White 2
LRB454WH 454mm x 5m White 2
LRB454WH1.25 454mm x 1.25m White 1
Replacement Fascia Boards
This 20mm thick replacement fascia board is for fixing
to the rafters that run parallel to your house so it
conceals them, brackets for guttering will also sit on
this board.
Available in White (WH), White Grain (WHF), Cream Grain (CRF), Rosewood Grain (RW),
Golden Oak Grain (GO), Irish Oak Grain (IO), Black Grain (BK), 7016 Grey Grain (AG), Chartwell
Green Grain (CG) and 7016 Grey Smooth (AGS)
In widths 150mm - 300mm
354mm - 454mm come in Double Ended as standard
Fascias
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 9
In widths 150mm - 300mm
Capping Fascia Boards
Capping fascia boards are used to cover over
existing timber fascia boards.
354mm - 454mm comes in double ended as standard
Code Size and Colour Pack Qty
LCB150WH 150mm x 5m White 2
LCB175WH 175mm x 5m White 2
LCB200WH 200mm x 5m White 2
LCB225WH 225mm x 5m White 2
LCB250WH 250mm x 5m White 2
LCB300WH 300mm x 5m White 2
LCB354WH 354mm x 5m White 2
LCB454WH 454mm x 5m White 2
LCB454WH1.25 454mm x 1.25m White 1
Available in White (WH), White Grain (WHF), Cream Grain (CRF), Rosewood Grain (RW),
Golden Oak Grain (GO), Irish Oak Grain (IO), Black Grain (BK), 7016 Grey Grain (AG), Chartwell
Green Grain (CG) and 7016 Grey Smooth (AGS)
Capping Fascia
Boards
                                                                                                                                                                           10
Flat Board Fascias
The general purpose board is 9mm thick and
the larger width boards are double ended as
standard.
Code Size and Colour Pack Qty
LFB150WH 150mm x 5m White 2
LFB175WH 175mm x 5m White 2
LFB200WH 200mm x 5m White 2
LFB225WH 225mm x 5m White 2
LFB250WH 250mm x 5m White 2
LFB300WH 300mm x 5m White 2
LFB354WH 354mm x 5m White 2
LFB454WH 454mm x 5m White 2
In widths 150mm - 300mm
Available in White (WH), White Grain (WHF), Cream Grain (CRF), Rosewood Grain (RW),
Golden Oak Grain (GO), Irish Oak Grain (IO), Black Grain (BK), 7016 Grey Grain (AG), Chartwell
Green Grain (CG) and 7016 Grey Smooth (AGS)